(Rev. 10/02)		RM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼		IVES CHEL	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pau	Ants and Trademorks	Please record the executed a	<u> </u>
Name of conveying party(ies): Harrow Products, Inc.	aria aria radus ladina-	Name and address of Name: FHP Manufill Internal	f receiving party(ies)
	ched? Yes No Merger Change of Name	Individual(s) ditzen: Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in representative designation is (Designation disease) & address additional name(s) & address	NW 65 Court State: FL Zip: 33309 ship
5. Name and address of party to whom com- concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael J. Brown	ditional number(s) aπa espondence		ations and
Internal Address: Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosie I	LP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be)s 40.00 charged to deposit account
Street Address: 101 Park Avenue		8. Deposit account numbe	9F-
City: New York State: NY Zip:10	178-0061		
	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Michael J. Brown Name of Person Signing	Mila	Aure C	12/26/2002
Торы пыпр		hoot, attachments, and goodment	Date Date

Mail gocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Mark: See Schedule A

WHEREAS, Harrow Products, Inc, a Delaware corporation with its principal executive offices located c/o Ingersoll-Rand Company, 200 Chesmut Ridge Road, Woodcliff Lake, New Jersey 07675 ("Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the mark shown on **Schedule A**; and

WHEREAS, FHP Manufacturing Company, a Delaware corporation with its principal executive offices located c/o G.L. Ohrstrom & Co., Inc., 540 Madison Avenue, New York, New York 10022, ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring all rights which Assignor may possess in said mark, including any and all common law trademark rights;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby assign unto the Assignee any and all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the said mark and any registrations of said mark anywhere in the world, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and all causes of action for past infringement thereof.

Assignor agrees to execute all deeds of assignment and other documents required to record this assignment in all applicable jurisdictions.

HARROW PRODUCTS, INC.

By: Merges & Summer	Date: 14.5.17 31, 1999
Title: Vice President	

STATE OF NEW YORK)

SERSEY

BERGEN) ss:

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

On this 31 day of Hugust 1999, before me appeared Land E. Salmer, the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that [s/]he signed it on behalf of the identified corporation with authority to do so.

Notary Public

LOIS 1. KLAS Natary Public of New Jersey My Commission Expires August 16, 2000

WD97: NY 256576.1 057250-000113 TRADEMARK REEL: 2588 FRAME: 0394 09pm From-CURTIS MALLET +2126971935 T-082 P.005/005 F-074

SCHEDULE A

Trademark Country Reg. No.

GEO-MISER U.S.A. 2,236,079

-2-

TRADEMARK REEL: 2588 FRAME: 0395